TOUCH SCREEN VIDEO INTERCOM SYSTEM TX3-T10
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY. 6595
CATALOG NUMBER
Description
Mircom’s TX3-T10 Touch Access System is a cutting-edge solution
designed to provide a modern, visually stunning, and intuitive user

Page 5 of 5
Rev. 5
Ordering Information
This document is provided by Mircom Technologies Ltd., MGC Systems Corp.,
or their affiliates, subsidiaries and brands, for convenience or marketing only and
does not describe products or services technically.  For technical information refer
to technical manuals. We do not make representations or warranties regarding
this information, including as to completeness or accuracy.  We may change these
contents at any time and reserve all rights in the contents, including copyrights,
trademarks and other intellectual property.
Canada
25 Interchange Way  Vaughan, ON L4K 5W3
Telephone: (905) 660-4655 |  Fax: (905) 660-4113
U.S.A.
4575 Witmer Industrial Estates  Niagara Falls, NY 14305
Toll Free: (888) 660-4655 | Fax Toll Free: (888) 660-4113
Model Description
TX3-T10-S Silver 10" Touch screen video intercom system
TX3-T10-G Space Gray 10" Touch screen video intercom system
Essential Accessories
Power Supply (Required if PoE+ power is not available, Separate Order)
TX3-PS24-5AF Switching power supply with filter for FCC compliance and chassis, 24VDC, 156 Watt, 5A
Rain Hood (Highly recommended for out door application)
TX3-T10RH T10 Rain Hood for rain and sun protection
Pedestal Stand (optional)
TX3-T10PS T10 Pedestal stand with mounting provision for a rain hood
Trim Rings (optional)
TX3-T10TR T10 Trim Ring frame to cover any existing larger opening, 19" x 13"
TX3-T10TR15 T10 Trim Ring frame to cover Touch 15” panel larger opening
TX3-T10TRS T10 Trim ring with postal lock provision - surface mount
TX3-T10TRF T10 Trim ring with postal lock provision - flush mount
Postal Lock (optional)
TX3-PL-ENCL Postal Lock Enclosure, Surface Mount
Essential Cloud Services
Subscription Services (optional)
MiEntry Mobile App to verify guest identities with live video and audio call, grant access to the building securely and generate
a QR code to enable temporary visitor or Courier access
MiVISION Cloud based configuration and monitoring solution to monitor and control site’s TX3 System Devices
MiVoIP VoIP solution, designed to replace traditional phone lines, providing a more economical and efficient
communication solution.
Optional Accessories
Add-on Access Control Components
TX3-CX-1 Single Door Controller, PoE, single gang mount.
TX3-CX-2-A Two Door Controller in a grey metal lockable cabinet
TX3-CX-4-A Four Door Controller Panel with IP module
TX3-PCR-35 Mobile-Ready 2.4-GHz frequency/Contactless Reader 125-kHz frequency (single gang mount and mullion mount)
TX3-PCR-620 Mullion-Mount Mobile-Ready Proximity Reader and Keypad
TX3-PCR-640 Single-Gang Wall Switch Box Mount Mobile-Ready Proximity Reader and Keypad
TX3-CSR-35 Mobile-Ready 2.4-GHz frequency/Contactless Smartcard Reader 13.56-MHz frequency (single gang mount and
mullion mount)
TX3-CSR-6.2 Mullion-Mount Mobile-Ready Contactless Smartcard Reader and Keypad
TX3-CSR-6.4 Single-Gang Wall Switch Box Mount Mobile-Ready Contactless Smartcard Reader and Keypad